
EDUCATION COUNCIL PROGRAM COMMITTEES 
2019 - 2020 

*Revised to reflect the new composition passed at Education Council May 8, 2018 

 

PROGRAM COMMITTEE CHAIR PERSON EMAIL 
Aboriginal Education Marlene Erickson erickson@cnc.bc.ca 

Admissions Paul Campo campo@cnc.bc.ca 

Applied Business Technology Jennifer Madsen madsen@cnc.bc.ca 

Arts  Charity Matthews matthewsc2@cnc.bc.ca 

Business Muhammad Rahman rahmanm@cnc.bc.ca 

Community and Continuing Education Ed Benoit benoite@cnc.bc.ca 

Curriculum Marta Tejero tejerom@cnc.bc.ca 

Developmental Alice Winkel winkela@cnc.bc.ca 

Education Administration Team Chad Thompson thompsonc@cnc.bc.ca 

Health Sciences   

Human Services Val Waughtal waughtal@cnc.bc.ca 

International Education   

Lakes District Christine Bogora bogorac1@cnc.bc.ca 

Mackenzie Natalie Abdai abdain1@cnc.bc.ca 

Nechako   

Quesnel Andrea Mattinson mattinson@cnc.bc.ca 

Sciences Lyndia Susag susagl@cnc.bc.ca 

Student Services Taylor Hutchison sansomt1@cnc.bc.ca 

Trades and Technology Benjamin Stewart stewartb4@cnc.bc.ca 


